
OMI Points  (L1 Youth)

Points Thru 09/10/2018

Updated 10/01/2018

Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Showmanship
Matthew G Siefker Grace Zipsinthe Rein Matthew G Siefker 481

Ashley Kristine Yoder Pretty and Good Ashley and Serina Yoder 417

Jessica Ann Copeland Code Complete Jessica Ann Copeland 365

Maryn Klaus Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus 286

Allison Flanagan The Rockin Hour Allison Flanagan 209

Erica Jacobs Only Me N You Erica Jacobs 172

Taylor Marie Klimmer Iron Ride Taylor Marie Klimmer 111

Chloe DeMint Jackbars Invited Chloe DeMint 96

Evan McColley Vital Sasoon Evan J McColley 89

Sophia Schweitzer A Champagne Occasion Sophia Schweitzer 75

Katie Ruffener Sheza Lil Asset Katie Ruffener 61

Olivia England Imasnazzy Invitation Jody Fulton-England 58

Asya Modert Sudden Hot Romance Dusty Modert 44

Brookelyn Hermann Quot Me A Ranger Son Brookelyn Hermann 31

Baylee Anderson Hot Az Elle Michael Anderson 23

Jillian Jefferson Cowboy Causin Mayhem Jillian Jefferson 21

Riley Long Lett Her Lope Michael or Traci Long 17

Shaw Gill MNZ Sooo Good Stephanie Gill 10

Hunter Under Saddle

Kimberly Tuck Officially Noticed Kimberly Tuck 163

Taylor Marie Klimmer Iron Ride Taylor Marie Klimmer 148

Jessica Ann Copeland Code Complete Jessica Ann Copeland 122

Ashley Kristine Yoder Pretty and Good Ashley and Serina Yoder 86

Jessica Garvin One Hot Kuervo Michael Garvin 44

Erica Jacobs Only Me N You Erica Jacobs 10

Jillian Jefferson BMQ Show Me The Mony Jillian Jefferson 7

W/T Hunter Under Saddle

Olivia England Imasnazzy Invitation Jody Fulton-England 6

Equitation

Jessica Ann Copeland Code Complete Jessica Ann Copeland 266

Taylor Marie Klimmer Iron Ride Taylor Marie Klimmer 131

Ashley Kristine Yoder Pretty and Good Ashley and Serina Yoder 127

Jessica Garvin One Hot Kuervo Michael Garvin 93

*Points Not Audited 



Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Kimberly Tuck Officially Noticed Kimberly Tuck 87

Maryn Klaus Chocolate Tru N Tru Maryn Klaus 32

Brookelyn Hermann Quot Me A Ranger Son Brookelyn Hermann 28

Maryn Klaus Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus 19

Katie Ruffener Sheza Lil Asset Katie Ruffener 19

Jillian Jefferson BMQ Show Me The Mony Jillian Jefferson 7

Wyatt Humbert UF My Legs R Leathal Wyatt Humbert 6

0

Western Pleasure

Aviana Grace Nemeth Jacks Are Sleepy Too Scott Nemeth 239

Jessica Ann Copeland Code Complete Jessica Ann Copeland 105

Allison Flanagan The Rockin Hour Allison Flanagan 104

Matthew G Siefker Grace Zipsinthe Rein Matthew G Siefker 102

Erica Jacobs Only Me N You Erica Jacobs 87

Jillian Jefferson Cowboy Causin Mayhem Jillian Jefferson 62

Jordyn Humbert CC Extremely Invited Jordyn Humbert 41

Courtney Hilty UR Right Shes Sweet Courtney Hilty 34

Tate Gill Only Dreamin N Lopin Stephanie Gill 19

Riley Long Lett Her Lope Michael or Traci Long 9

Wyatt Humbert UF My Legs R Leathal Wyatt Humbert 8

Taylor Marie Klimmer Iron Ride Taylor Marie Klimmer 6

Asya Modert Sudden Hot Romance Dusty Modert 6

0

W/T Western Pleasure

Evan Merklin Venture Assets Brianna Merklin 11

Chloe DeMint Jackbars Invited Chloe DeMint 6

Horsemanship

Matthew G Siefker Grace Zipsinthe Rein Matthew G Siefker 467

Clara Rose Nemeth Jacks Are Sleepy Too Scott Nemeth 365

Maryn Klaus Chocolate Tru N Tru Maryn Klaus 204

Jessica Ann Copeland Code Complete Jessica Ann Copeland 193

Katie Ruffener Sheza Lil Asset Katie Ruffener 178

Evan Merklin Ventrure Assets Brianna Merklin 93

Ashley Kristine Yoder Pretty and Good Ashley and Serina Yoder 85

Mason Dorsey Burn The Invitation Mason Dorsey 61

Olivia England Imasnazzy Invitation Jody Fulton-England 59

Erica Jacobs Only Me N You Erica Jacobs 58

Baylee Anderson Hot Az Elle Michael Anderson 40

Tate Gill Only Dreamin N Lopin Stephanie Gill 19



Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Wyatt Humbert UF My Legs R Leathal Wyatt Humbert 17

Jordyn Humbert CC Extremely Invited Jordyn Humbert 17

Jilian Jefferson Cowboy Causin Mayhem Jillian Jefferson 13

Riley Long Lett Her Lope Michael or Traci Long 12

Taylor Marie Klimmer Iron Ride Taylor Marie Klimmer 11

W/T Horsemanship

Evan Merklin Ventrure Assets Brianna Merklin 7

Trail

Matthew G Siefker Grace Zipsinthe Rein Matthew G Siefker 109

Kennecy Dorsey Good Alibis Mason Dorsey 83

Brooke Elizabeth Bradley A Moonlit Sudden Brooke Elizabeth Bradley 43

Karrington Taylor Hall Radical McCue Karrington Taylor Hall 41

Mason Dorsey Burn The Invitation Mason Dorsey 39

Katie Ruffener Sheza Lil Asset Katie Ruffener 39

Jillian Jefferson Cowboy Causin Mayhem Jillian Jefferson 25

Wyatt humbert UF My Legs R Leathal Wyatt Humbert 23

Jordyn Humbert CC Extremely Invited Jordyn Humbert 12

Brookleyn Hermann Quot Me A Ranger Son Brookelyn Hermann 7

Maryn Klaus Chocolate Tru N Tru Maryn Klaus 6

W/T Trail

Olivia England Imasnazzy Invitation Jody Fulton-England 32

Evan Merklin Ventrure Assets Brianna Merklin 27

Jillian Jefferson Cowboy Causin Mayhem Jillian Jefferson 14

Western Riding

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Nearly Chocolate Isabella Marie D'Onofio 40

Madison Burlett Im Too Sleepy Susan L Burlett 19


